
Ersatzteilpreisliste Lopital 2024 - Österreich

Nemo 
Spareparts Nemo 51005100 Tilt in space shower toiletchair 2024
Artikelnummer Beschreibung Einheit pro Gerät exkl. Mwst. inkl. Mwst.
70565001 Straight armrest 1 162,50€                    195,00€                 
69605199 Footrest complete set 291,20€                    349,44€                 
70560046 Seat PU 1 256,10€                    307,32€                 
68405630 head support complete 1 336,70€                    404,04€                 
70560066 Protective wheelcover 4 6,50€                         7,80€                      
70560049 Handgrip 2 7,80€                         9,36€                      
80510001 Gasspring  replacement set 1 293,80€                    352,56€                 
70510013 Compression spring 1 10,40€                       12,48€                   
70519928 Castor 125 mm with brake 4 55,90€                       67,08€                   
70560047 Backrest 1 192,40€                    230,88€                 
70510010 Foli on backrest cover 1 45,50€                       54,60€                   
70560053 Backrest cover 1 31,20€                       37,44€                   
20007000 Black bakalit knob 1 9,10€                         10,92€                   
70510009 Cover gasspring 1 59,80€                       71,76€                   
70510050 rail for bedpan set 45,50€                       54,60€                   
70510008 Gasspring handle 1 28,60€                       34,32€                   
70510004 Gasspring cable 1 50,70€                       60,84€                   
70560045 Inlay seat 1 70,20€                       84,24€                   
68405660 Frontlocking armrest set 780,00€                    936,00€                 
68405661 Frontlocking armrest + extra lock set 946,40€                    1.135,68€              
75005640 Bolt stainless for armrest fixation 1 9,10€                         10,92€                   

Reflex
Spareparts Reflex 51005600  & 5605   year 2024
Artikelnummer Beschreibung Einheit pro Gerät exkl. Mwst. inkl. Mwst.
70560049 handgrip blue 1 7,80€                         9,36
70560046 seat blue excluding inlay 1 256,10€                    307,32
70560047 backrest blue 1 192,40€                    230,88
70560045 Lid for seat ( inlay ) 1 70,20€                       84,24
70519936 Hinge cover ( new ) 1 27,30€                       32,76
70560024 Motor Cover 1 100,10€                    120,12
70560054 Cover L + R set 42,90€                       51,48
68405630 Head/neck support complete 1 336,70€                    404,04
70560010 Actuator ( set ) complete 70560010 set 937,30€                    1124,76
70550012 Charger new model 1 217,10€                    260,52
70560002 Controle box under 1 496,60€                    595,92
80005601 Motor   70560003 set 434,20€                    521,04
70560006 Tilt actuator 1 330,20€                    396,24
70560065 Cover for motor 1 49,40€                       59,28
70560007 Handle emergency 1 53,30€                       63,96
68405627 Footrest complete 1 334,10€                    400,92
80005604 Back cover complete 1 453,70€                    544,44
68405660 frontlocking armrests set 780,00€                    936,00
68405661 frontlocking armrests + extra lock set 946,40€                    1135,68
75005640 Bolt stainless for armrest fixation 1 9,10€                         10,92
70510050 Guide rail for bedpan set 45,50€                       54,60
70519928 Castor 125 mm braked 1 55,90€                       67,08
70560066 Protactive cover wheel 1 6,50€                         7,80
70560004 Battery set 123,50€                    148,20
70565001 Straight armrest 1 162,50€                    195,00
80001001 cylindrical pen Bolt M4 x 45 1 7,80€                         9,36
80006000 torsion spring 1 7,80€                         9,36
80006571 unlocking catch 1 24,70€                       29,64
69605199 Footrest complete for model 5605 1 291,20€                    349,44

GEORG EGGER PRODUKTMANAGEMENT | Ihr Herstellervertreter in Österreich
www.georgegger.at/lopital

http://www.georgegger.at/lopital


Tango
Spareparts Tango 51005700    year 2024
Artikelnummer Beschreibung Einheit pro Gerät exkl. Mwst. inkl. Mwst.
70570002 Footrest Left + Right set 114,40€                    137,28
70570003 Plain Bearing 1 6,50€                         7,80
70565001 Armrest straight 1 162,50€                    195,00
68405660 Frontlocking armrest set set 780,00€                    936,00
68405661 Frontlocking armrest set dual lock set 946,40€                    1135,68
75005640 Bolt stainless for armrest fixation 1 9,10€                         10,92
70560049 handgrip blue 1 7,80€                         9,36
70560046 seat blue excluding inlay 1 256,10€                    307,32
70560045 Inlay ( lid for seat ) 1 70,20€                       84,24
70550005 Back rest 1 165,10€                    198,12
70570004 Footplate set 46,80€                       56,16
70510050 Universal rail for bedpan new set 45,50€                       54,60
70560066 Protective wheelcover 1 6,50€                         7,80
70519928 Castor 125 mm braked 1 55,90€                       67,08

Tango XL
Spareparts Tango XL  51005705    year 2024
Artikelnummer Beschreibung Einheit pro Gerät exkl. Mwst. inkl. Mwst.
70570505 Backrest 1 161,20€                    193,44
70570506 Seat Tango XL left part 1 150,80€                    180,96
70570507 Seat Tango XL right part 1 150,80€                    180,96
70560049 handgrip blue 2 7,80€                         9,36
69501104 Bedpan with cover 1 114,40€                    137,28
70570508 Directional castor 125 mm 1 78,00€                       93,60
70519928 Castor 125 mm braked 3 55,90€                       67,08
70510050 guide/ rail for bedpan set 45,50€                       54,60
70560066 Protective wheelcover 4 6,50€                         7,80
70565001 Armrest straight 1 162,50€                    195,00
70519931 Legsupport clamp set 2 28,60€                       34,32
70530017 Footrests XXL  adj  compl. set 643,50€                    772,20
70530032 Footplate set 167,70€                    201,24

Tango XXL
Spareparts Tango XXL 51005800    year 2024
Artikelnummer Beschreibung Einheit pro Gerät exkl. Mwst. inkl. Mwst.
70530006 Wheel cap 1 15,60€                       18,72
70530017 Footrest set adjustable compl set 643,50€                    772,20
70530008 Seat left part 1 179,40€                    215,28
70530014 Seat right part 1 179,40€                    215,28
70530009 backrest 1 179,40€                    215,28
70530032 footplate left + right set set 167,70€                    201,24
70530025 Castor XXL set set 1.056,90€                 1268,28
80530026 Adaptorset castors set 286,00€                    343,20
70519931 Leg support clamp 2 28,60€                       34,32
70530029 Pull knob 2 41,60€                       49,92

Timo
Spareparts Timo 54006020    year 2024
Artikelnummer Beschreibung Einheit pro Gerät exkl. Mwst. inkl. Mwst.
70602007 seat blue removable 1 276,90€                    332,28
70603509 backrest 1 141,70€                    170,04
70565001 Armrest straight left + right set 325,00€                    390,00
75005640 Bolt stainless fixation armrests 1 9,10€                         10,92
70602006 Snaplock 4 2,60€                         3,12
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Spareparts Timo 54006035    year 2024
Artikelnummer Beschreibung Einheit pro Gerät exkl. Mwst. inkl. Mwst.
70602105 seat blue removable 1 179,40€                    215,28
70603509 backrest 1 141,70€                    170,04
70565001 Armrest straight left + right set 325,00€                    390,00
68405660 Frontlocking armrest set set 780,00€                    936,00
68405661 Frontlocking armrest set dual lock set 946,40€                    1135,68
75005640 Bolt stainless fixation armrests 1 9,10€                         10,92
70376201 Footrest set set 158,60€                    190,32
70519931 Fixation set for footrests set 57,20€                       68,64
70570004 Footplate set 46,80€                       56,16
70510050 Universal rail for bedpan new 1 45,50€                       54,60
70519928 wheel with brake 1 55,90€                       67,08
70202505 Expander for wheel 1 14,30€                       17,16

Vienna
Spareparts Vienna hydraulic dressingtable  year 2024    model 4020  / 4025
Artikelnummer Beschreibung Einheit pro Gerät exkl. Mwst. inkl. Mwst.

Chassis / Base
70519928 wheels ø 125 mm 4 55,90€                       67,08€                   
70519922 cover piece 4 6,50€                         7,80€                      
70230004 pedel pump 1 100,10€                    120,12€                 
70519920 pedal cap 1 7,80€                         9,36€                      
70519913 Pump Hydraulic 1 516,10€                    619,32€                 

Top frame
70402001 dressing cushion 2 parts 160 cm set 1.623,70€                 1.948,44€              
70402501 dressing cushion 2 parts 190 cm set 1.652,30€                 1.982,76€              
9970412002 sidebar 160 cm set 408,20€                    489,84€                 
70412501 sidebar 190 cm set 408,20€                    489,84€                 

Elexo

Artikelnummer Beschreibung Einheit pro Gerät exkl. Mwst. inkl. Mwst.
69605199 Footrest elexo complete set 291,20€                    349,44
68405660 frontlocking armrests set 780,00€                    936,00
68405661 frontlocking armrests double lock set 946,40€                    1135,68
70566003 PU L+R  frontlocking armrests set 152,10€                    182,52
75005640 Bolt stainless fixation armrests 1 9,10€                         10,92
70550010 cover for battery ( 2 pieces ) set 206,70€                    248,04
70550011 Battery cover sides ( set ) set 195,00€                    234,00
70560066 Protective cover wheel 4 6,50€                         7,80
70519936 Hinge cover 2 27,30€                       32,76
70550019 Seperation plate 2 14,30€                       17,16
70510050 Guide rail for bedpan set 45,50€                       54,60
70560046 seat blue excluding inlay 1 256,10€                    307,32
70560049 Handgrip 2 7,80€                         9,36
70560045 small inlay cover for seat blue 1 70,20€                       84,24
70550005 Backrest 1 165,10€                    198,12
70550013 controlebox under 1 518,70€                    622,44
70550006 Actuator TA 1 2 269,10€                    322,92
70550020 cover for actuator TA 1 2 31,20€                       37,44
70550018 Chassispart Charger 1 50,70€                       60,84
70550012 Charger incl plug 1 217,10€                    260,52
70560004 Battery set set 123,50€                    148,20
70530030/70530031Emergency stop + contact block 1 59,80€                       71,76
70550045 Switch on/off 1 91,00€                       109,20
70550014 Emergency lowering button 1 61,10€                       73,32
70519928 Castor 125 mm braked 4 55,90€                       67,08
70550007 Manual handcontrole 1 339,30€                    407,16
80001001 cylindrical pen Bolt M4 x 45 2 7,80€                         9,36

Spareparts Elexo 51005500 YEAR 2024
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80006000 torsion spring 2 7,80€                         9,36
80006571 unlocking catch 2 24,70€                       29,64

Elexo XXL

Artikelnummer Beschreibung Einheit pro Gerät exkl. Mwst. inkl. Mwst.
70530006 Wheel cap 1 15,60€                       18,72
70530017 Footrest set adjustable compl. set 643,50€                    772,20
70530018 battery cover in 2 parts 1 278,20€                    333,84
70530032 Footplate left + right set 167,70€                    201,24
70530008 Seatpart left 1 179,40€                    215,28
70530014 Seatpart right 1 179,40€                    215,28
70530009 backrest blue 1 179,40€                    215,28
70550011 endcover set set 195,00€                    234,00
70550020 cover for TA1 2 31,20€                       37,44
70550013 controlebox 1 518,70€                    622,44
70530025  Castors XXL set  NEW MODEL set 1.056,90€                 1268,28
80530026 Adaptor set for replacement old castors set 286,00€                    343,20
70550012 battery charger 1 217,10€                    260,52
70550006 actuator TA1 2 269,10€                    322,92
70550018 Chassispart Charger 1 50,70€                       60,84
70560004 Battery set Yuasa NP 7-12 set 123,50€                    148,20
70550007 Manual controle ( hand controle unit ) 1 339,30€                    407,16
70530030/70530031Emergency stop 1 59,80€                       71,76
70550014 Emergency lowering button 1 61,10€                       73,32
70550045 Switch on/off 1 91,00€                       109,20
70530029 Pull knob 2 41,60€                       49,92

Flexo
Spareparts Flexo 51005199     year 2024
Artikelnummer Beschreibung Einheit pro Gerät exkl. Mwst. inkl. Mwst.
69605199 Footrest flexo complete set 291,20€                    349,44
70550005 backrest blue 1 165,10€                    198,12
70560049 handgrip blue 1 7,80€                         9,36
70510050 guide rail for bedpan 1 45,50€                       54,60
80519918 seat blue up to S/N 5199.17.250 ex inlay 1 245,70€                    294,84
70560046 Seat blue from S/N 5199.17.251 ex inlay 1 256,10€                    307,32
70560045 inlay for the seat blue 1 70,20€                       84,24
70519924 Front cap blue from s/n 5199.20.075 2 22,10€                       26,52
70519913 Pump hydraulic 1 516,10€                    619,32
70560066 Protective cover wheel 4 6,50€                         7,80
70519928 Castor 125 mm braked 4 55,90€                       67,08
68405660 Front locking armrest set 780,00€                    936,00
68405661 frontlocking armrests complete set + Lock set 946,40€                    1135,68
70565001 straight armrest complete 1 162,50€                    195,00
75005640 Bolt stainless fixation armrests 1 9,10€                         10,92
80001001 cylindrical pen Bolt M4 x 45 2 7,80€                         9,36
80006000 torsion spring  2 7,80€                         9,36
80006571 unlocking catch 2 24,70€                       29,64

Lotus
Spareparts Lotus sit to stand lift 2024
Artikelnummer Beschreibung Einheit pro Gerät exkl. Mwst. inkl. Mwst.
70810004 Pedal 2 67,60€                       81,12€                   
70810014 Footplate 1 209,30€                    251,16€                 
70810016 Castor 75 mm 2 41,60€                       49,92€                   
70810021 Seat PU 2 287,30€                    344,76€                 
70560049 Handgrip 2 7,80€                         9,36€                      
70560066 cover wheel cap 2 6,50€                         7,80€                      
70519920 Pedal cap 2 7,80€                         9,36€                      

Spareparts Elexo XXL 51005300 YEAR 2024
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70519928 Castor 125 mm with brake 2 55,90€                       67,08€                   
70810024 lower Leg / kneesupport 2 118,30€                    141,96€                 

Marina 2000
Spareparts Marina Basic hydraulic showertrolley 61002000         year 2024
Artikelnummer Beschreibung Einheit pro Gerät exkl. Mwst. inkl. Mwst.

Chassis 
70200031 Wheel ø 150 + Expander 1 49,40€                       59,28€                   
70200050 Hydraulic pump 1 553,80€                    664,56€                 
70200025 Tupe cap chassis 4 7,80€                         9,36€                      
70200007 Pump pedal set set 102,70€                    123,24€                 
70519920 Pedal Cap 1 7,80€                         9,36€                      
70200040 Tube cap 70x30 1 6,50€                         7,80€                      
70200033 Gas Spring 1 83,20€                       99,84€                   
70200035 Cover gasspring handle 1 9,10€                         10,92€                   
70200008 Tilt lever set 1 171,60€                    205,92€                 

Top frame
70200015 Mattress drain 1 49,40€                       59,28€                   
70200016 Clamping ring 1 14,30€                       17,16€                   
67902000 Drainhose complete 1 113,10€                    135,72€                 
70200030 Cover cap set ( 18-19-20 ) 1 624,00€                    748,80€                 
67200005 Matrass 170 length (186) 1 1.079,00€                 1.294,80€              
67200015 Matrass 190 length (206) 1 1.079,00€                 1.294,80€              
67200030 Matrass 210 length (226) 1 1.079,00€                 1.294,80€              

Marina 2010
Spareparts Marina hydraulic de luxe showertrolley 61002010      year 2024
Artikelnummer Beschreibung Einheit pro Gerät exkl. Mwst. inkl. Mwst.

Chassis 
70201003 Brake pedal 1 18,20€                       21,84€                   
70201002 Wheel Set set 356,20€                    427,44€                 
70200050 Hydraulic pump 1 553,80€                    664,56€                 
70200025 Tupe cap chassis 1 7,80€                         9,36€                      
70200007 Pump pedal set set 102,70€                    123,24€                 
70519920 Pedal Cap 4x 1 7,80€                         9,36€                      
70200040 Tube cap 70x30 1 6,50€                         7,80€                      
70200033 Gas Spring 1 83,20€                       99,84€                   
70200035 Cover gasspring handle 1 9,10€                         10,92€                   
70200008 Tilt lever set 1 171,60€                    205,92€                 
70200011 Shaft brake 1 39,00€                       46,80€                   
70200023 Blockable gasspring 1 209,30€                    251,16€                 
70200009 Gas spring lever 1 123,50€                    148,20€                 
70200014 Gas spring shaft 1 16,90€                       20,28€                   
70230019 Pump cap 1 5,20€                         6,24€                      

Top frame
70200015 Matress drain 1 49,40€                       59,28€                   
70200016 Clamping ring 1 14,30€                       17,16€                   
67902000 Drainhose complete 1 113,10€                    135,72€                 
70200030 Cover cap set ( 22-23-24 ) 1 624,00€                    748,80€                 
67200010 Matrass 170 length (186) 1 1.079,00€                 1.294,80€              
67200020 Matrass 190 length (206) 1 1.079,00€                 1.294,80€              
67200030 Matrass 210 length (226) 1 1.079,00€                 1.294,80€              

Marina 2050
Spareparts Marina electric Basic showertrolley 61002050          year 2024
Artikelnummer Beschreibung Einheit pro Gerät exkl. Mwst. inkl. Mwst.

Chassis 
70200031 Wheel ø 150 + Expander 1 49,40€                       59,28€                   
70205006 Actuator TA 23 1 254,80€                    305,76€                 
70200025 Tupe cap chassis 4 7,80€                         9,36€                      
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70200040 Tube cap 70x30 1 6,50€                         7,80€                      
70210040 Gas Spring 1 83,20€                       99,84€                   
70210053 Cover gasspring handle 1 9,10€                         10,92€                   
70200008 Tilt lever set 1 171,60€                    205,92€                 

Top frame
70200015 Matress drain 1 49,40€                       59,28€                   
70200016 Clamping ring 1 14,30€                       17,16€                   
67902000 Drainhose complete 1 113,10€                    135,72€                 
70205002 Control box 1 269,10€                    322,92€                 
70205003 Batterypack 1 178,10€                    213,72€                 
70205004 Handset 1 75,40€                       90,48€                   
70205008 Charger EU 1 78,00€                       93,60€                   
75205009 Charger US 1 78,00€                       93,60€                   
75205010 Charger AU 1 78,00€                       93,60€                   
75205011 Charger UK 1 78,00€                       93,60€                   
70200030 Cover cap set ( 18-19-20 ) 1 624,00€                    748,80€                 
67200005 Matrass 170 length (186) 1 1.079,00€                 1.294,80€              
67200015 Matrass 190 length (206) 1 1.079,00€                 1.294,80€              
67200030 Matrass 210 length (226) 1 1.079,00€                 1.294,80€              

Marina 2060
Spareparts Marina electric deluxe showertrolley 61002060          year 2024
Artikelnummer Beschreibung Einheit pro Gerät exkl. Mwst. inkl. Mwst.

Chassis 
70201002 Wheel set ø 150 set 356,20€                    427,44€                 
70201003 Brake padal 1 18,20€                       21,84€                   
70205006 Actuator TA 23  H/L 1 254,80€                    305,76€                 
70200025 Tupe cap chassis 4 7,80€                         9,36€                      
70200040 Tube cap 70x30 1 6,50€                         7,80€                      
70210040 Gas Spring 1 83,20€                       99,84€                   
70210053 Cover gasspring handle 1 9,10€                         10,92€                   
70200008 Tilt lever set 1 171,60€                    205,92€                 

Top frame
70200015 Matress drain 1 49,40€                       59,28€                   
70200016 Clamping ring 1 14,30€                       17,16€                   
67902000 Drainhose complete 1 113,10€                    135,72€                 
70205005 Actuator TA29 adj back 1 288,60€                    346,32€                 
70205002 Control box 1 269,10€                    322,92€                 
70205003 Batterypack 1 178,10€                    213,72€                 
70205004 Handset 1 75,40€                       90,48€                   
70205008 Charger EU 1 78,00€                       93,60€                   
75205009 Charger USA 1 78,00€                       93,60€                   
75205010 Charger AU 1 78,00€                       93,60€                   
75205011 Charger UK 1 78,00€                       93,60€                   
70200030 Cover cap set ( 20-21-22) 1 624,00€                    748,80€                 
67200010 Matrass 170 length (186) 1 1.079,00€                 1.294,80€              
67200020 Matrass 190 length (206) 1 1.079,00€                 1.294,80€              
67200030 Matrass 210 length (226) 1 1.079,00€                 1.294,80€              

OLD Marina 
Spareparts Marina electric showertrolley with semi central brake year 2024
Artikelnummer Beschreibung Einheit pro Gerät exkl. Mwst. inkl. Mwst.

Chassis 
80231009 Brake pedal 2xL  2xR set 70,20€                       84,24€                   
70220005 Wheels ø 150 mm / Set 1 set 356,20€                    427,44€                 
70519922 cover piece 4 6,50€                         7,80€                      
70550012 charger 1 217,10€                    260,52€                 
70550007 handcontrole 1 339,30€                    407,16€                 
70560004 batteries set 123,50€                    148,20€                 
70550013 controlebox 1 518,70€                    622,44€                 
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9970235004 acuator 1 265,20€                    318,24€                 
Top frame

70200033 gasspring 1 83,20€                       99,84€                   
70220027 2100-4902 24 5,20€                         6,24€                      
67902000 drain hose complete 1 113,10€                    135,72€                 
80220004 Side bar set 436,80€                    524,16€                 
80220014 Topplate 1 423,80€                    508,56€                 
75220016 Matrass  204 length 1 1.111,50€                 1.333,80€              
70221601 Matrass 216 length 1 1.127,10€                 1.352,52€              
70200034 headpillow 1 218,40€                    262,08€                 
80002300 Complete assembly set 1 279,50€                    335,40€                 

sidebars Nr 50-20-21-23
Spareparts Marina electric showertrolley  year 2024
Artikelnummer Beschreibung Einheit pro Gerät exkl. Mwst. inkl. Mwst.

Chassis 
70519928 Wheels ø 125 mm 4 55,90€                       67,08€                   
70519922 cover piece 4 6,50€                         7,80€                      
70550012 charger 1 217,10€                    260,52€                 
70550007 handcontrole 1 339,30€                    407,16€                 
70560004 batteries set 123,50€                    148,20€                 
70550013 controlebox 1 518,70€                    622,44€                 
9970235004 acuator 1 265,20€                    318,24€                 

Top frame
70200033 gasspring 1 83,20€                       99,84€                   
70220027 2100-4902 24 5,20€                         6,24€                      
67902000 drain hose complete 1 113,10€                    135,72€                 
80220004 Side bar set 436,80€                    524,16€                 
80220014 Topplate 1 423,80€                    508,56€                 
75220016 Matrass  204 length 1 1.111,50€                 1.333,80€              
70221601 Matrass 216 length 1 1.127,10€                 1.352,52€              
70200034 headpillow 1 218,40€                    262,08€                 
80002300 Complete assembly set 1 279,50€                    335,40€                 

sidebars nr 20-17-18-80 
Spareparts Marina hydraulic showertrolley with semi central brake year 2024
Artikelnummer Beschreibung Einheit pro Gerät exkl. Mwst. inkl. Mwst.

Chassis 
80231009 Brake pedal 2xL 2xR set 70,20€                       84,24€                   
70201002 Wheels ø 150 mm / Set 1 set 356,20€                    427,44€                 
70519913 Hydraulic pump 1 516,10€                    619,32€                 
70519922 cover piece 4 6,50€                         7,80€                      

Top frame
70200033 gasspring 1 83,20€                       99,84€                   
70220027 2100-4902 24 5,20€                         6,24€                      
67902000 drain hose complete 1 113,10€                    135,72€                 
80220004 Side bar set 436,80€                    524,16€                 
80220014 Topplate 1 423,80€                    508,56€                 
75220016 Matrass  204 length 1 1.111,50€                 1.333,80€              
70221601 Matrass 216 length 1 1.127,10€                 1.352,52€              
70200034 headpillow 1 218,40€                    262,08€                 
80002300 complete fixationset 1 279,50€                    335,40€                 

sidebars nr 50-20-21-23
Spareparts Marina hydraulic showertrolley year 2024
Artikelnummer Beschreibung Einheit pro Gerät exkl. Mwst. inkl. Mwst.

Chassis 
70519913 Hydraulic pump 1 516,10€                    619,32€                 
80220004 Side bar set 436,80€                    524,16€                 
80002300 set of nr 17-20-21-23 1 279,50€                    335,40€                 
75220016 Matrass  82 x 204 2300/2310 1 1.111,50€                 1.333,80€              
75232006 Matrass  82 x 180 2320 1 1.097,20€                 1.316,64€              
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75230504 Matrass  92 x 204 2305 1 1.097,20€                 1.316,64€              
75221601 Matrass  82 x 216 2330 1 1.127,10€                 1.352,52€              
70210048 headpillow 1 218,40€                    262,08€                 
80220014 Topplate 1 423,80€                    508,56€                 
70519928 Wheels ø 125 mm   4 55,90€                       67,08€                   
70200033 gasspring 1 83,20€                       99,84€                   
70220041 Buffer role 4 19,50€                       23,40€                   

Tube cap 4 10,40€                       12,48€                   
67902000 drain hose complete 1 113,10€                    135,72€                 
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